Data Sheet
March 26, 2008
JW030-Series Power Modules:
36 Vdc to 75 Vdc Inputs; 30 W
The JW030-Series Power Modules use advanced, surface-
mount technology and deliver high-quality, compact,
dc-dc conversion at an economical price.
Options

Dimensions are in millimeters and (inches).
8-716(C)
Ordering Information
Please contact your Lineage Power Account Manager or Field Application Engineer for pricing and availability.
Table 4. Device Codes
Table 5. Device Options
Input
Voltage
Output
Voltage
Output
Power
Remote On/
Off Logic
Device
Code Comcode
48 V 2 V 13 W Negative JW030D1-M 107670259
48 V 2.5 V 30 W Negative JW030G1-M 108448259
48 V 3.3 V 21.5 W Negative JW030F1-M 107587859
48 V 5 V 30 W Negative JW030A1-M 107587776
48 V 12 V 30 W Negative JW030B1-M 107587818
48 V 15 V 30 W Negative JW030C1-M 107587834
48 V 2 V 13 W Positive JW030D-M 107587842
48 V 2.5 V 30 W Positive JW030G-M TBD
48 V 3.3 V 21.5 W Positive JW030F-M 107600546
48 V 5 V 30 W Positive JW030A-M 107584278
48 V 12 V 30 W Positive JW030B-M 107587800
48 V 15 V 30 W Positive JW030C-M 107587826
Option Device Code Suffix
Short pins: 3.68 mm ± 0.25 mm
(0.145 in. ± 0.010 in.)
6